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Product Description

Surface mounted seamless connection LED Bar with no dark zone . Select of reliable 
SAMSUNG LED chip, consistent output throughout a maximum of 5m connection . It 
is  Ultra slim design for slim ceiling cove or cabinet lighting application 
Available Lenght in 100mm, 250mm, 400mm, 600mm and 1000mm for design 
flexibility. Dimming and motion sensor (optional).					   
				   表面安装无缝连接LED条，无暗区。选择可靠的SAMSUNG LED芯片，在最大
5米连接范围内输出一致。超薄设计，适用于超薄天花板或橱柜照明应用提供
100mm，250mm，400mm，600mm和1000mm的设计灵活性長度。
调光和运动传感器（可选 ).								      
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Product Name/产品名称

Dimension/尺寸

 

Lamp Source/光源

Wattage/瓦数

Luminous Flux/光通量

LED Chip/Bar/LED芯片

Recommended Driver/驱动

Luminaire Efficacy/光效

Color Temperature/色温

CRI/显色指数

Dimming Method/调光方式

Certification/证书

IP Rating/IP 防护

LED Strip (Connecting System)

Samsung LED

Lighting Dept - Desktop Driver PA2424, PA2460, PA2472, PA2496

Lighting Dept - LD-POW-SLIM24100, LD-POW - SLIM2460

90 Lumen / Watt

3000K, 4000K

>80

Refer to Driver

CE, RoHS-Certified by BST Technology Ltd.CNAS Lab, Approved by HK EMSD

IP 20

100mm*

24mm*

10.8mm

1.6W 

144 Lumen

12

250mm*

24mm*

10.8mm

4W 

360 Lumen

30

400mm*

24mm*

10.8mm

6.4W 

576 Lumen

48

600mm*

24mm*

10.8mm

9.6W 

864 Lumen

72

1000mm*

24mm*

10.8mm

16W 

1440 Lumen

120


