



Product Description

Surface mounted seamless connection LED Bar with no dark zone . Select of reliable SAMSUNG LED chip, consistent output throughout a maximum of 5m connection . It is Ultra slim design for slim ceiling cove or cabinet lighting application Available Lenght in 100mm, 250mm, 400mm, 600mm and 1000mm for design flexibility. Dimming and motion sensor (optional).

表面安装无缝连接LED条,无暗区。选择可靠的SAMSUNG LED芯片,在最大5米连接范围内输出一致。超薄设计,适用于超薄天花板或橱柜照明应用提供100mm, 250mm, 400mm, 600mm和1000mm的设计灵活性長度。调光和运动传感器(可选).

Product Name/产品名称	LED Strip (Connecting System)				
Dimension/尺寸	100mm*	250mm*	400mm*	600mm*	1000mm*
	24mm*	24mm*	24mm*	24mm*	24mm*
	10.8mm	10.8mm	10.8mm	10.8mm	10.8mm
Lamp Source/光源	Samsung LED				
Wattage/瓦数	1.6W	4W	6.4W	9.6W	16W
Luminous Flux/光通量	144 Lumen	360 Lumen	576 Lumen	864 Lumen	1440 Lumen
LED Chip/Bar/LED芯片	12	30	48	72	120
Recommended Driver/驱动	Lighting Dept - Desktop Driver PA2424, PA2460, PA2472, PA2496 Lighting Dept - LD-POW-SLIM24100, LD-POW - SLIM2460				
Luminaire Efficacy/光效	90 Lumen / Watt				
Color Temperature/色温	3000K, 4000K				
CRI/显色指数	>80				
Dimming Method/调光方式	Refer to Driver				
Certification/证书	CE, RoHS-Certified by BST Technology Ltd.CNAS Lab, Approved by HK EMSD				
IP Rating/IP 防护	IP 20				